CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course.  SST-501 Seed Development ape Biology Credit hours 2 (1+1)
EXAMINATIONS
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks  Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Out of 100 Outof 50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Manshi Singh 11932-21 18.00 28.00 73.00 36.50 82.50 8.250 16.50
2 Monika Jha 11933-21 18.00 27.00 75.00 37.50 82.50 8.250 16.50"
3 Maan Singh 11935-21 17.00 26.50 70.00 35.00 78.50 7.850 15.70:_
4 Ashwani Kumar 11936-21 18.00 27.50 78.00 35.00 84.50 8.450 16.90
5 Sara Zaidi 11937-21 18.00 25.00 67.00 33.50 76.50 7.650 15.36—
6 Dharamendrayadav 11938-21 18.00 26.00 74.00 37.00 81.00 8.100 16.20-
7 Arjun Singh 11952-21 18.00 25.50 73.00 36.50 80.00 8.000 16.00;-
8 Anuj Kr. Agnihotri 11953-21 16.00 28.00 70.00 35.00 79.00 7.900 15.80~
9 Vikash Kumar 11954-21 17.00 25.00 62.00 31.00 73.00 7.300 14.60:
10 Anuj Kumar 11955-21 17.00 24.50 64.00 32.00 73.50 7.350 14.70
11 Ankit Singh 11956-21 13.00 25.50 69.00 34.50 73.00 7.300 14.60~
12 Shalini Singh 11957-21 18.00 25.00 63.00 31.50 74.50 7.450 14.90~
13 Ram Sabha 12093-21 18.00 25.00 70.00 35.00 78.00 7.800 15.60-
14 Satish Kr. Maurya 12094-21 18.00 24.50 67.00 33.50 76.00 7.600 15.20~
15 Kumarivaibhav 12099-21 18.00 23.50 68.00 34.00 75.50 7.550 15007
16 Shivamdubey 11964-21 17.00 25.00 65.00 32.50 74.50 7.450 14.9
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. SST-503 Seed Production Principles & Techniques in Field Crops Credit hours 3 (2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
SI.No. Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks ~ Total Mrks ~ Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Outof 100 Outof50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 : 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Ananya Singh 11919-21 15.00 28.00 80.00 40.00 83.00 8.300 2490~
2 Ayush Kumar 11921-21 17.00 25.00 77.00 38.50 80.50 8.050 2415
3 Mayank Mishra 11922-21 17.00 27.00 77.00 38.50 82.50 8.250 24.75"
4 Shivangiverma 11923-21 17.00 27.00 80.00 40.00 84.00 8.400 25.2(1/
5 Rajanverma 11924-21 18.00 27.00 80.00 40.00 85.00 8.500 25.50
6 Dinesh Kumar 11925-21 18.00 27.00 84.00 42.00 87.00 8.700 26.10
7 Shivangi Gupta 11926-21 18.00 28.00 78.00 39.00 85.00 8.500 25.50~
8 Kirti Singh 11927-21 15.00 28.00 81.00 40.50 83.50 8.350 25.057
9 Namanpreetkaur 11928-21 15.00 27.00 84.00 42.00 84.00 8.400 25.20~
10 Avanishpandey 11929-21 18.00 27.00 73.00 36.50 81.50 8.150 2445~
11 Anamikakushwaha 11930-21 16.00 25.00 78.00 39.00 80.00 8.000 24.00~
12 Manish Kumar Kanozia 11931-21 17.00 25.00 71.00 35.50 77.50 7.750 23.25
13 Arjun Singh 11952-21 16.00 26.00 73.00 36.50 78.50 7.850 23.55°
14 Anuj Kr. Agnihotri 11953-21 16.00 27.00 84.00 42.00 85.00 8.500 25.50"
15 Vikash Kumar 11954-21 16.00 26.00 75.00 37.50 79.50 7.950 23.85
16 Anuj Kumar 11955-21 17.00 25.00 71.00 35.50 77.50 7.750 23.25-
17 Ankit Singh 11956-21 12.00 23.00 54.00 27.00 62.00 6.200 18.60~
18 Shalini Singh 11957-21 17.00 25.00 65.00 32.50 74.50 7.450 22.35%~
19 Kumarivaibhav 12099-21 17.00 28.00 73.00 36.50 81.50 8.150 2445
20 Y. Bhavanipriya 12136-21 17.00 24.00 78.00 39.00 80.00 8.000 2400
21 G. Shivakumar 12137-21 18.00 25.00 78.00 39.00 82.00 8.200 24.60—
22 Anujprakash 12138-21 17.00 28.00 77.00 38.50 83.50 8.350 25.05
23 Shivamdubey 11964-21 16.00 28.00 73.00 36.50 80.50 8.050 24.15.-
24 Shivamtiwari 12092-21 14.00 27.00 65.00 32.50 73.50 7.350 2205
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. SST-509 Seed Quality Testing & Enhancement Credit hours 2 (1+1)
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks ~ Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Out of 100 QOutof 50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Arjun Singh 11952-21 19.00 22.00 72.00 36.00 77.00 7.700 15.40-"
2 Anuj Kr. Agnihotri 11953-21 17.00 28.00 74.00 37.00 82.00 8.200 16.40
3 Vikash Kumar 11954-21 12.00 24.00 70.00 35.00 71.00 7.100 14.20
4 Anuj Kumar 11955-21 12.00 23.00 76.00 38.00 73.00 7.300 14.60_—
5 Ankit Singh 11956-21 16.00 25.00 72.00 36.00 77.00 7.700 15.40 .~
6 Shalini Singh 11957-21 13.00 21.00 72.00 36.00 70.00 7.000 14.00 .~
7 Kumarivaibhav 12099-21 13.00 23.00 66.00 33.00 69.00 6.900 13.80
8 Shivamdubey 11964-21 14.00 24.00 65.00 32.50 70.50 7.050 14.10 .~
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for  M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. SCW-501

Soils & Soil Conservation Credit hours 3 (2+1)

EXAMINATIONS

Practical Final Exam.
I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks  Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Out of 100 Outof 50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rohit Kumar CA-11958-21 18.00 27.00 88.00 44.00 89.00 8.900 26.70—
Santosh Kumar Verma CA-11959-21 18.00 26.00 88.00 44.00 88.00 8.800 26.40.~
Ravi Kumar Maurya CA-11960-21 16.00 26.00 86.00 43.00 85.00 8.500 25.50.~
Amit Kumar CA-11961-21 18.00 26.00 84.00 42.00 86.00 8.600 25.80.~
Prem Singh CA-11962-21 18.00 25.00 68.00 34.00 77.00 7.700 23.10~
Rajesh Maurya CA-11963-21 15.00 25.00 78.00 39.00 79.00 7.900 23.70.~
Vijendra Kumar CA-11965-21 18.00 - 27.00 76.00 38.00 83.00 8.300 24.90_~
Jay Shukla CA-11966-21 18.00 27.00 79.00 39.50 84.50 8.450 2535
Rohit Kumar CA-12100-21 17.00 26.00 67.00 33.50 76.50 7.650 22,95 .~
Rituraj CA-12101-21 17.00 25.00 85.00 42.50 84.50 8.450 25357
Gaddam Praveen CA-12143-21 16.00 28.00 84.00 42.00 86.00 8.600 25.80 ~
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. SCW-502 Soil & Water Conservation Engineering Credit hours 3 (2+1)

EXAMINATIONS

Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Outof 100 Outof 50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 A 8 9 10
1 Rohit Kumar CA-11958-21 19.00 28.00 74.00 37.00 84.00 8.400 25.20"
2 Santosh Kumar Verma CA-11959-21 19.00 27.00 79.00 39.50 85.50 8.550 25.65 "
3 Ravi Kumar Maurya CA-11960-21 20.00 28.00 77.00 38.50 86.50 8.650 25.95
4 Amit Kumar CA-11961-21 19.00 27.00 77.00 38.50 84.50 8.450 2535~
5 Prem Singh CA-11962-21 18.00 26.00 64.00 32.00 76.00 7.600 22.80_~
6 Rajesh Maurya CA-11963-21 19.00 27.00 67.00 33.50 79.50 7.950 23.85
7 Vijendra Kumar CA-11965-21 19.00 26.00 73.00 36.50 81.50 8.150 24.45.7
8 Jay Shukla CA-11966-21 19.00 26.00 64.00 32.00 77.00 7.700 23.10 ~
9 Rohit Kumar CA-12100-21 19.00 26.00 64.00 32.00 77.00 7.700 23.10 .~
10 Rituraj CA-12101-21 19.00 26.00 68.00 34.00 79.00 7.900 23.70 .~
11 Gaddam Praveen CA-12143-21 17.00 26.00 65.00 32.50 75.50 7.550 2205

b

Asstt. Registrar
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. = BIOCHEM-501 Basic Biochemistry Credit hours 4(3+1)
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) TotalMrks  Total Mrks  Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Outof 100  Outof50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 Pranshu Gupta CA-11869-2021 20.00 27.00 80.00 40.00 87.00 8.700 34.80.~
2 Neelesh Mishra CA-11870-2021 20.00 27.00 62.00 31.00 78.00 7.800 31.20.~
3 Lalit Kumar CA-12084-2021 20.00 25.00 61.00 30.50 75.50 7.550 30.20 ~
4 Akash Patel CA-12085-2021 20.00 28.00 80.00 40.00 88.00 8.800 35.20 ~
5 Shreya CH-2093-2021 19.00 23.00 60.00 30.00 72.00 7.200 28.80
6 Aparna Mishra CH-2094-2021 19.00 24.00 60.00 30.00 73.00 7.300 29.20 ~
7 Chhaviverma CH-2111-2021 19.00 23.00 42.00 21.00 63.00 6.300 2520 4T

Vo e
©

Assit. Registrar
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. BIOCHEM-502 Intermediately Metabolism Credit hours 3 (3+0)
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 80) Total Mrks Total Mrks
.marks 20 Marks 30) Outof 100 Outof 80  cols.4+5+7 10%
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 Pranshu Gupta CA-11869-2021 17.00 81.00 64.80 81.80 8.180
2 Neelesh Mishra CA-11870-2021 17.00 64.00 51.20 68.20 6.820
3 Lalit Kumar CA-12084-2021 17.00 71.00 56.80 73.80 7.380
4 Akash Patel CA-12085-2021 17.00 78.00 62.40 79.40 7.940

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

24.54 ~
20.46 ~~
22147
23.82 <
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.

Name

PPY
PPY
PPY
PPY
PPY
PPY
PPY
PPY
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
Fruit Science
Fruit Science
Fruit Science

M.Sc. ( Horticulture)

Ist Semester 2021

PPY-501 Principle of Plant Physiology, Water relation & Mineral Nutrition

I.D.No.

11932
11933
11935
11936
11937
11938
12093
12094
11941
11967
11969
11970
11972
11973
11974
11975
11976
12102
12133
12144
HR-0448
449
450

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
.marks 20
4

18.00
16.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
14.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
17.00
14.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
16.00
18.00

Practical
(Max.
Marks 30)
5

28.00
27.00
25.00
25.00
28.00
28.00
24.00
26.00
28.00

27.00
28.00
27.00
24.00
24.00
26.00
25.00
26.00
27.00
28.00
28.00
26.00
28.00

]

Asstt. Regis

(R

Final Exam.

Max. marks 50)
Out of 100

6

86.00
80.00
61.00
83.00
77.00
90.00
81.00
86.00
78.00

76.00
81.00
75.00
67.00
75.00
66.00
65.00
76.00
64.00
75.00
77.00
81.00
81.00

bpan

o 5.A U, KANPUR

Out of 50
7

43.00
40.00
30.50
41.50
38.50
45.00
40.50
43.00
39.00
0.00
38.00
40.50
37.50
33.50
37.50
33.00
32.50
38.00
32.00
37.50
38.50
40.50

Credit hours 3 (2+1)

Total Mrks
cols.4+5+7
8

Total Mrks
10%
9

8.900
8.300
7.050
8.250
8.350
9.100
8.150
8.600
8.300
1.400
8.200
8.450
7.950
7.150
7.850
7.300
7.150
7.900
7.500
8.150
8.150
8.250
8.650

Grade Point

Cr. Hrs
10

26.70<
24.90_~
21.15_~
24.75 _—
25.05 -~
27.30_~
24.45
25.80_~
2490 .

ag FHL—

24.60 —
25.35 —
23.85
2145 _~—
23.55 -~
21.90_~
21.45 -~
23.70 _~
22.50 -~
2445 -~
24.45

24.75_~
25.95

__-2/




24
25
26
27
28

Fruit Science
Fruit Science
Fruit Science
Fruit Science
Fruit Science
Fruit Science

451
452
454
455
483
484

FrY-% o)

16.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
15.00
14.00

24.00
24.00
26.00
27.00
27.00
24.00

I sew- 302
71.00 35.50
71.00 35.50
65.00 32.50
70.00 35.00
71.00 35.50
71.00 35.50

0]

Asstt. Registrar
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75.50
74.50
72.50
76.00
77.50
73.50

7.550
7.450
7.250
7.600
7.750
7.350

22657

22.35.7
21.75 ~
22.80
23.25

22.057"




CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. PPY-502 Principles of Plant Physiology Credit hours 3 (2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
SI.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks ~ Total Mrks  Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Out of 100 Out of 50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Manshi Singh CA-11932-2021 18.00 26.00 84.00 42.00 86.00 8.600 25.80-
2 Monica Jha CA-11933-2021 18.00 26.00 83.00 41.50 85.50 8.550 25.65.
3 Maan Singh CA-11935-2021 18.00 26.00 75.00 37.50 81.50 8.150 24.45 ~
4 Ashwani Singh CA-11936-2021 18.00 26.00 73.00 36.50 80.50 8.050 24.15_~
5 Sara Zaidi CA-11937-2021 18.00 26.00 75.00 37.50 81.50 8.150 2445, ~
6 Dharmendrayadav CA-11938-2021 18.00 27.00 82.00 41.00 86.00 8.600 25.80
7 Ramsabha CA-12093-2021 18.00 25.00 73.00 36.50 79.50 7.950 23.85~
8 Sateesh Kumar Maurya CA-12094-2021 18.00 25.00

80.00 40.00 83.00 8.300 2490 .~
/@/ 2*/ )

Asstt. Registrar
C.S.AU., KANPUR




CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. STAT-502 Statistical methods for applied Credit hours 3 (2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks  Total Mrks  Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Out of 100 Out of 50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Shivam Kumar CA-11871 16.00 25.00 44.00 22.00 63.00 6.300 18.90/
2 Prakhar Deep CA-11874 18.00 25.00 72.00 36.00 79.00 7.900 23.70”
3 Manish Rawat CA-11876 18.00 27.00 37.00 18.50 63.50 6.350 19.05."
4 Shubhamtripathi CA-11877 17.00 25.00 59.00 29.50 71.50 7.150 2145
5 Indreshvikramsingh CA-11878 18.00 27.00 42.00 21.00 66.00 6.600 19.80,
6 Shailkumari CA-11879 16.00 27.00 50.00 25.00 68.00 6.800 20.40
7 Akashkushwaha CA-11880 17.00 26.00 52.00 26.00 69.00 6.900 20.70
8 Lavkushyadav CA-11881 13.00 25.00 30.00 0.00 38.00 3.800 0.00 FAIL
9 Ayushverma CA-11882 16.00 25.00 38.00 19.00 60.00 6.000 18.00-
10 Roshanirajpoot CA-11883 17.00 27.00 61.00 30.50 74.50 7.450 2235
11 Ram Charan CA-11884 18.00 28.00 58.00 29.00 75.00 7.500 22.50.”
12 Gauravkumar CA-11885 16.00 27.00 44.00 22.00 65.00 6.500 19.50
13 Virendrapratap CA-11886 17.00 26.00 58.00 29.00 72.00 7.200 21.60 ~~
14 Rahul Kumar CA-11887 18.00 25.00 65.00 32.50 75.50 7.550 22.65/
15 Mohitmalli CA-12086 16.00 26.00 53.00 26.50 68.50 6.850 20.55,”
16 Deepanshujadon CA-12087 11.00 27.00 56.00 28.00 66.00 6.600 19.80
17 Anamikaaggarwal CA-12132 19.00 27.00 74.00 37.00 83.00 8.300 24.90.”
18 Shaswateepattanaik CA-12145 19.00 28.00 55.00 27.50 74.50 7.450 22,35
19 Bulbulimeher CA-12146 19.00 26.00 68.00 34.00 79.00 7.900 23.70
20 Shikhamaurya CH-2091 16.00 28.00 51.00 25.50 69.50 6.950 20.85,/
21 Vinita CH-2092 18.00 26.00 48.00 24.00 68.00 6.800 20.40 <
22 Shreya CH-2093 18.00 26.00 30.00 0.00 44.00 4.400 0.00 FAIL
23 Aparna Mishra CH-2094 18.00 27.00 48.00 24.00 69.00 6.900 20.70 <
24 Komalshukla CH-2095 18.00 25.00 49.00 24.50 67.50 6.750 20.25/
25 Vanshikatewari CH-2096 18.00 26.00 49.00 24.50 68.50 6.850 20.55"

*
Acstt Nagistrar QQV i
. S.AU., KANPUR \owt -2 f—



26
27
28
29

Vaishnavi Gupta
Geeta Devi
Chhaviverma
Vaishali S]ngh

STAT-So

CH-2098
CH-2099
CH-2111
CH-2112

11.00
17.00
18.00
18.00

j SR~ 2\ @

27.00
25.00
26.00
26.00

©

49.00
33.00
44.00
39.00

Asstt. Registrar
¢ SAU., KANPUR
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450 62.50
0.00 4266,
w200 66.00
19.50 63.50

b

6.250
4.200
6.600
6.350

o

b2
18.75
0.00
19.80""
19.05
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for  M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
REPEATE
No. & Name of Course. AES-520 Statistical Method for Social Science (Old Course) Credit hours 3 (2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Out of 100 QOutof 50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 10758/2018 17.00 27.00 62.00 31.00 75.00 7.500 2250 #

Asstt. Registrar {(Q/ WCV

Tallie
LANPUN

C.S.AU., RANF
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Shivam Kumar
Prakhar Deep
Manish Rawat
Shubham Tripathi
Indreshvikramsingh
Shailkumari

Mohit Malli
Anamikaaggarwal
Bulbulimeher

|.D.No.

CA-11871/21
CA-11874-21
CA-11876/21
CA-11877/21
CA-11878-21
CA-11879-21
CA-12086/21
CA-12132-21
CA-12146-21

AEC-501

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
Microeconomic Teiory and Application Credit hours 3 (3+0)

EXAMINATIONS

Practical Final Exam.
Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks ~ Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Outof 100 Outof80  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9.00 63.00  50.40 59.40 5.940 17.82 7
13.00 71.00  56.80 69.80 6.980 20.94 .7
10.00 65.00  52.00 62.00 6.200 18.60.
9.00 62.00  49.60 58.60 5.860 17.58,/
9.00 49.00  39.20 48.20 4.820 14.46 ~
12.00 63.00  50.40 62.40 6.240 18.72.7
10.00 72.00 57.60 67.60 6.760 20.28.”
12.00 71.00  56.80 68.80 6.880 20.64
14.00 }@/ 7400  59.20 73.20 7.320 21.96 .~

{t. Registrar Q)1/
J;Siu KANPUR q‘/ i
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for
No. & Name of Course.

Name

Shivam Kumar
Prakhar Deep
Manish Rawat
Shubhamtripathi
Indreshvikramsingh
Shailkumari
Akashkushwaha
Lavkushyadav
Ayushverma
Roshanirajpoot
Ram Charan
Gauravkumar
Virendrapratap
Rahul Kumar
Arvind Kumar
Shivamtiwari
Pankaj Kumar
Mradulawasthi
Kapilkumar
Durgesh Kumar
Shikharverma
Mohitmalli
Deepanshujadon
Sarvmangalverma
Manoj Kumar
Anamikaaggarwal
Shaswateepattanaik
Bulbulimeher

AEC-507

I.D.No.

CA-11871-21
CA-11874-21
CA-11876-21
CA-11877-21
CA-11878-21
CA-11879-21
CA-11880-21
CA-11881-21
CA-11882-21
CA-11883-21
CA-11884-21
CA-11885-21
CA-11886-21
CA-11887-21
CA-11903-21
CA-11904-21
CA-11905-21
CA-11906-21
CA-11908-21
CA-11909-21
CA-11910-21
CA-12086-21
CA-12087-21
CA-12088-21
CA-12089-21
CA-12132-21
CA-12145-21
CA-12146-21

Hourly Max
.marks 20
15.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
14.00
12.00
17.00
17.00
18.00
17.00
18.00

M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
Agricultural finance and project Management Credit hours 3 (2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
(Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks
Marks 30) Out of 100 Outof 50  cols.4+5+7
24.00 73.00 36.50 75.50
26.00 81.00 40.50 84.50
24.00 68.00 34.00 76.00
24.00 72.00 36.00 76.00
25.00 70.00 35.00 76.00
25.00 73.00 36.50 77.50
22.00 66.00 33.00 71.00
20.00 67.00 33.50 69.50
22.00 66.00 33.00 71.00
21.00 67.00 33.50 71.50
24.00 76.00 38.00 79.00
22.00 69.00 34.50 73.50
24.00 70.00 35.00 75.00
24.00 57.00 28.50 68.50
20.00 57.00 28.50 65.50
21.00 72.00 36.00 74.00
20.00 67.00 33.50 70.50
21.00 71.00 35.50 73.50
21.00 64.00 32.00 70.00
20.00 55.00 27.50 64.50
20.00 49.00 24.50 61.50
27.00 76.00 38.00 79.00
21.00 66.00 33.00 66.00
25.00 72.00 36.00 78.00
22.00 62.00 31.00 70.00
29.00 77.00 38.50 85.50
25.00 75.00 37.50 79.50
83.00 41.50 88.50

29.00
Asstt. Reqistrar

CSAU., KAN 2

Total Mrks
10%
7.550
8.450
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.750
7.100
6.950
7.100
7.150
7.900
7.350
7.500
6.850
6.550
7.400
7.050
7.350
7.000
6.450
6.150
7.900
6.600
7.800
7.000
8.550
7.950
8.850

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
22.65~
25.35.~
22.80 -~
22.80 ~
22.80~
23.25.”
2130/
20.85 .~
2130~
21.45 ~
23.70
22.05.”
2250
20.55.
19.65 -~
22.207
21.15 .~
22.05-
21.00
19.35 <~
18.45 "
23.70 <~
19.80"
23.40 7
21.00 <~
25.65

23.85
26.55

Vo o
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Shivam Kumar
Prakhar Deep
Manish Rawat
Shubhamtripathi
Indreshvikramsingh
Shailkumari
Mohitmalli
Anamikaaggarwal
Bulbulimeher

AEC-517

1.D.No.

CA-11871-21
CA-11874-21
CA-11876-21
CA-11877-21
CA-11878-21
CA-11879-21
CA-12086-21
CA-12132-21
CA-12146-21

M.Sc. ( Ag.)

Ist Semester 2021

Evolution of Economic Thoughts

Practical
Hourly Max (Max.
.marks 20 Marks 30)
4 5

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

16.00

19.00

18.00

19.00

19.00 }@

t#t @S‘TET
A KANPUR

cSAU.LK

Final Exam.

Credit hours 1 (1+0)

Max. marks 80)

Out of 100

6

63.00
77.00
54.00
65.00
47.00
66.00
64.00
69.00
75.00

Out of 80

7

50.40
61.60
43.20
52.00
37.60
52.80
51.20
55.20
60.00

Total Mrks
cols.4+5+7

8

68.40
79.60
61.20
70.00
53.60
71.80
69.20
74.20
79.00

Total Mrks

10%
9

6.840
7.960
6.120
7.000
5.360
7.180
6.920
7.420
7.900

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

6.847"
7.96"
6.12"
7.007
0.007
7.18/
6.927
7.427
790/

pad 7

FAIL
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.

Name

2
Rounaqueperween
Zunaidakhtar
Rohit Kumar
Santosh Kumar Verma
Ravi Kumar Maurya
Amit Kumar
Prem Singh
Rajesh Maurya
Vijendra Kumar
Jay Shukla
Rajatsharma
Nikitagoel
Sumitkumar
Nempalverma
Mohammadbilal
Siddhantdixit
Ramiji
Rohit Kumar
Rituraj
Amanshrivastava
Gaddam Praveen
Ajay Kumaryadav

1.D.No.

3
CA-12133-21
CA-11941-21
CA-11958-21
CA-11959-21
CA-11960-21
CA-11961-21
CA-11962-21
CA-11963-21
CA-11965-21
CA-11966-21
CA-11969-21
CA-11970-21
CA-11972-21
CA-11973-21
CA-11974-21
CA-11975-21
CA-11976-21
CA-12100-21
CA-12101-21
CA-12102-21
CA-12143-21
CA12144-2021

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

SOIL-501

Soil physics

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
.marks 20

4
19.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
9.00
16.00
18.00
14.00
18.00
15.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
15.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

Practical
(Max.

Marks 30)

2
25.00
26.00
24.00
25.00
23.00
25.00
23.00
23.00
24.00
26.00
24.00
26.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
26.00
24.00
23.00
23.00
25.00
26.00
24.00

-
o

M.Sc. ( Ag.)

L

ASS“ Ranictrar

ey

AV

Semester 2021

Credit hours 3 (2+1)

Final Exam.

Max. marks 50)

Out of 100

6
90.00
87.00
81.00
80.00
79.00
81.00
78.00
80.00
75.00
81.00
88.00
85.00
86.00
79.00
85.00
77.00
78.00
73.00
68.00
86.00
85.00
88.00

QOut of 50

7
45.00
43.50
40.50
40.00
39.50
40.50
39.00
40.00
37.50
40.50
44.00
42.50
43.00
39.50
42.50
38.50
39.00
36.50
34.00
43.00
42.50
44.00

Total Mrks
cols.4+5+7

8
89.00
87.50
80.50
81.00
71.50
81.50
80.00
77.00
79.50
81.50
86.00
85.50
85.00
78.50
81.50
78.50
78.00
77.50
75.00
85.00
83.50
86.00

Total Mrks

10%
9
8.900
8.750
8.050
8.100
7.150
8.150
8.000
7.700
7.950
8.150
8.600
8.550
8.500
7.850
8.150
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.500
8.500
8.350
8.600

Grade Point

Cr. Hrs
10

26.70
26.25
24.15.7
24.30
21.45 7
24.45/
24.00
23.10
23.857
24.45 7
25.80/"
25,657
25.50."
23.55.
24.45_~
23.55_~
23.40
23.25_~
22.50
25.50
25.05 .7

25.80

o b P
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.

Name

2
Zunaidakhtar
Arjun Singh

Anuj Kumar Agnihotri

Vikas Kumar
Anuj Kumar
Ankit Singh
Shalini Singh
Shivamdubey
Rajatsharma
Nikitagoel
Sumitkumar
Nempalverma
Mohammadbilal
Siddhantdixit
Ramiji

Km. Vaibhav
Amanshrivastava
Rounaqueperween
Ajay Kumaryadav

|.D.No.

3
CA-11941-21
CA-11952-21
CA-11953-21
CA-11954-21
CA-11955-21
CA-11956-21
CA-11957-21
CA-11964-21
CA-11969-21
CA-11970-21
CA-11972-21
CA-11973-21
CA-11974-21
CA-11975-21
CA-11976-21
CA-12099-21
CA-12102-21
CA-12133-21
CA12144-21

SOIL-502

M.Sc. ( Ag.)

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
.marks 20
4
19.00
19.00
18.00
19.00
18.00
11.00
18.00
19.00
18.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

Practical
(Max.
Marks 30)
5
26.00
25.00
28.00
26.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
26.00
27.00
25.00
28.00
26.00
26.00
28.00

Ist

Semester 2021

Soil Fertility and fertilizer use

Final Exam.

Credit hours 3 (2+1)

Max. marks 50)

Qut of 100
6
90.00
90.00
90.00
80.00
85.00
76.00
75.00
87.00
90.00
90.00
88.00
81.00
87.00
82.00
80.00
85.00
90.00
85.00
90.00

Assit. Registrar
. 0.S.AU., KANPUR

Out of 50
7
45.00
45.00
45.00
40.00
42.50
38.00
37.50
43.50
45.00
45.00
44.00
40.50
43.50
41.00
40.00
42.50
45.00
42.50
45.00

Total Mrks
cols.4+5+7
8
90.00
89.00
91.00
85.00
85.50
74.00
81.50
87.50
88.00
90.00
89.00
84.50
88.50
87.00
84.00
88.50
89.00
83.50
92.00

Total Mrks
10%
9
9.000
8.900
9.100
8.500
8.550
7.400
8.150
8.750
8.800
9.000
8.900
8.450
8.850
8.700
8.400
8.850
8.900
8.350
9.200

Grade Point

Cr. Hrs
10

27.00 <
26.70 -
27.30.~
25.50
25.65.~
22.20 ~
24.45 ~
26.25
26.40
27.00 .~
26.70 .~
25.35
26.55."
26.10 "
25.20.~
26.55 "
26.70."
25.05 .
27.60 .~

b et 77
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Horticulture) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. FSC-501 Tropical Fruit Production Credit hours 3 (2+1)

EXAMINATIONS

Practical Final Exam.
Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Outof 100 Outof50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shashishekhar Singh HR-0448-2021 18.00 26.00 77.00 38.50 82.50 8.250 24.75"
Saranshkashyap HR-0449-2021 18.00 25.00 82.00 41.00 84.00 8.400 25.20/
Eshajaiswal HR-0450-2021 17.00 26.00 80.00 40.00 83.00 8.300 24.90
Sachin Kumar HR-0451-2021 17.00 25.00 81.00 40.50 82.50 8.250 24.75/
Mohit HR-0452-2021 18.00 26.00 75.00 37.50 81.50 8.150 24.45""
Adesh Kumar HR-0454-2021 17.00 26.00 76.00 38.00 81.00 8.100 24.30/
Radha HR-0455-2021 17.00 25.00 72.00 36.00 78.00 7.800 23.40”
Pranshuindradeo Singh HR-0483-2021 18.00 25.00 84.00 42.00 85.00 8.500 25.507"
Prashant Singh HR-0484-2021 18.00 22.00 67.00 33.50 73.50 7.350 22.05

B

Asstt. Registrar
C.S.AU., KANPUR
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Horticulture) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. FSC-502 Sub-Tropical Temperate Fruit Production Credit hours 3 (2+1)

EXAMINATIONS

Practical Final Exam.
Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks ~ Total Mrks  Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Outof 100 Outof50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs
2 3 4 5 6 Vi 8 9 10

Shashishekhar Singh HR-0448-2021 20.00 25.00 80.00 40.00 85.00 8.500 25.50~"
Saranshkashyap HR-0449-2021 20.00 25.00 81.00 40.50 85.50 8.550 25.65.”
Eshajaiswal HR-0450-2021 20.00 26.00 86.00 43.00 89.00 8.900 26.70"
Sachin Kumar HR-0451-2021 20.00 25.00 72.00 36.00 81.00 8.100 2430
Mohit HR-0452-2021 20.00 25.00 75.00 37.50 82.50 8.250 24.75.7
Adesh Kumar HR-0454-2021 20.00 26.00 70.00 35.00 81.00 8.100 2430 7~
Radha HR-0455-2021 20.00 25.00 56.00 28.00 73.00 7.300 21.90.
Pranshuindradeo Singh HR-0483-2021 17.00 26.00 84.00 42.00 85.00 8.500 25.50
Prashant Singh HR-0484-2021 20.00 24.00 73.00 36.50 80.50 8.050 24.15.7

D

Asstt. Registrar
7.8.AU., KANPUR

b dod




CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. PL PATH-501 Mycology Credit hours 3 (2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks  TotalMrks  Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Outof 100 OQutof50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 4 8 g 10
1 Saurabh Kumar CA-11940-21 17.00 27.00 82.00 41.00 85.00 8.500 25.50"
2 Vayunandan Kumar Mishra ~ CA-11942-21 16.00 28.00 76.00 38.00 82.00 8.200 24.60 ~
3 Sandeep Kumar CA-11943-21 17.00 27.00 76.00 38.00 82.00 8.200 24.60"
4 Miss.anirudhapriya CA-11945-21 18.00 29.00 79.00 39.50 86.50 8.650 25.95.~
5 Ashutosh Pal CA-11946-21 17.00 27.00 79.00 39.50 83.50 8.350 25.05.~
6 Akash Kumar Kamal CA-11947-21 17.00 29.00 79.00 39.50 85.50 8.550 25.65 ~~
7 Vishal Sharma CA-11948-21 17.00 28.00 73.00 36.50 81.50 8.150 24.45.~
8 Vishnu Kumar CA-11949-21 17.00 26.00 50.00 25.00 68.00 6.800 20.40.~
9 Ankit Kumar CA-11950-21 17.00 27.00 52.00 26.00 70.00 7.000 21.00~
10 Manish Pandey CA-12095-21 17.00 28.00 76.00 38.00 83.00 8.300 24.90~
11 Shivam CA-12096-21 17.00 27.00 64.00 32.00 76.00 7.600 22.80"
12 Miss.kanchan Singh CA-12097-21 17.00 28.00 78.00 39.00 84.00 8.400 25.20"
13 Prakesh Chandra Tripathy CA-12098-21 17.00 29.00 70.00 35.00 81.00 8.100 2430 <~

}@/ Q\"f/ dad~ W

Asstt. Registrar
A ., KANPUR




CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021

No. & Name of Course. PL PATH-503 Plant Pathogenic Prokaryotes Credit hours 3 (2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks ~ Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Outof 100  Outof50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

il 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Saurabh Kumar CA-11940-21 19.00 29.00 81.00 40.50 88.50 8.850 26.55
2 Vayunandan Kumar Mishra  CA-11942-21 18.00 28.00 74.00 37.00 83.00 8.300 24.907
3 Sandeep Kumar CA-11943-21 19.00 29.00 73.00 36.50 84.50 8.450 25.35/
4 Miss.anirudhapriya CA-11945-21 18.00 29.00 72.00 36.00 83.00 8.300 2490~
5 Ashutosh Pal CA-11946-21 19.00 28.00 74.00 37.00 84.00 8.400 25.207
6 Akash Kumar Kamal CA-11947-21 18.00 29.00 78.00 39.00 86.00 8.600 25.80/_
7 Vishal Sharma CA-11948-21 18.00 28.00 71.00 35.50 81.50 8.150 24.45 /7
8 Vishnu Kumar CA-11949-21 18.00 25.00 48.00 24.00 67.00 6.700 20.10/
9 Ankit Kumar CA-11950-21 18.00 26.00 64.00 32.00 76.00 7.600 22.80
10 Manish Pandey CA-12095-21 18.00 28.00 81.00 40.50 86.50 8.650 2595
11 Shivam CA-12096-21 18.00 29.00 65.00 32.50 79.50 7.950 23. 85/
12 Miss.kanchan Singh CA-12097-21 18.00 29.00 78.00 39.00 86.00 8.600 25. 80/
13 Prakesh Chandra Tripathy CA-12098-21 18.00 29.00 67.00 33.50 80.50 8.050 24.15

Asstt. ngqstfaf

Iﬂ‘hl

cSAU.,}

AT

b pord




CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. PL PATH-506 Techniquies in Detection and Diagnosis of Plant Diseases Credit hours 2(0+2)
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 80) Total Mrks Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 100) Outof 100 Outof80  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 11940 93.00 0.00 93.00 9.300 18.60
2 11942 87.00 0.00 87.00 8.700 17.40-"
3 11943 92.00 0.00 92.00 9.200 18.40
4 11945 93.00 0.00 93.00 9.300 18.60
5 11946 89.00 0.00 89.00 8.900 17.30?’
6 11947 94.00 0.00 94.00 9.400 18.80
7 11948 88.00 0.00 88.00 8.800 17.607
8 11949 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 18.00?
9 11950 91.00 0.00 91.00 9.100 18.20
10 12095 89.00 0.00 89.00 8.900 17.80~
11 12096 94.00 0.00 94.00 9.400 18.80
12 12097 93.00 0.00 93.00 9.300 18.60/
13 12098 89.00 0.00 89.00 8.900 17.807"
14 11919 89.00 0.00 89.00 8.900 17.80/
15 11921 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 17.00‘/
16 11922 83.00 0.00 83.00 8.300 16.607"
17 11923 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 18.00"
18 11924 85.00 0.00 85.00 8.500 17.00/
19 11925 88.00 0.00 88.00 8.800 17.60/
20 11926 87.00 0.00 87.00 8.700 17.40~
21 11927 94.00 0.00 94.00 9.400 18.80 7
22 11928 91.00 0.00 91.00 9.100 18.20/
23 11929 82.00 b 0.00 82.00 8.200 16.40 /
-3



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

pLPATH -SO6

11930
11931
12092
12138
12136
12137

HR-0448

449
450
451
452
454
455
483
484

®

92.00
86.00
83.00
93.00
91.00
86.00
85.00
87.00
90.00
88.00
91.00
92.00
86.00
85.00
84.00

W~>C(Rﬂ i‘_‘g‘ef‘ 2272 |

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

}ZE) 0.00

Asstt. Registrar

C.S.AU., KANPUR

92.00
86.00
83.00
93.00
91.00
86.00
85.00
87.00
90.00
88.00
91.00
92.00
86.00
85.00
84.00

9.200
8.600
8.300
9.300
9.100
8.600
8.500
8.700
9.000
8.800
5.100
9.200
8.600
8.500
8.400

18.40~
1730
16.60”
18.60¢"
18.20,~
17.20 L
17.007
17.40~
18.00"
17.60
18.20 /
18.40/
17.20~
17.00”
16.80

b



CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. GPB-501 Principles of Genetics Credit hours 3 (2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Outof 100 Outof50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Ananya Singh 11919-21 18.00 26.00 81.00 40.50 84.50 8.450 25.35.~
2 Ayush Kumar 11921-21 17.00 26.00 74.00 37.00 80.00 8.000 24.00 ~
3 Mayank Kumar Mishra 11922-21 17.00 27.00 67.00 33.50 77.50 7.750 23.25.~
4 Shivangiverma 11923-21 20.00 27.00 78.00 39.00 86.00 8.600 25.80 .~
5 Rajanverma 11924-21 17.00 27.00 67.00 33.50 77.50 7.750 23.25.~
6 Dinesh Kumar 11925-21 17.00 25.00 81.00 40.50 82.50 8.250 24.75 ~
7 Shivangi Gupta 11926-21 19.00 29.00 80.00 40.00 88.00 8.800 26.40 .~
8 Kirti Singh 11927-21 18.00 26.00 86.00 43.00 87.00 8.700 26.10 .~
9 Namanpreetkaur 11928-21 18.00 24.00 83.00 41.50 83.50 8.350 25.05 —
10 Avanishpandey 11929-21 17.00 29.00 80.00 40.00 86.00 8.600 25.80 .~
11 Anamikakushwaha 11930-21 19.00 24.00 56.00 28.00 71.00 7.100 21.30 0~
12 Manish Kumar Kanaujia 11931-21 17.00 24.00 55.00 27.50 68.50 6.850 20.55 .~
13 Shivamtiwari 12092-21 17.00 27.00 57.00 28.50 72.50 7.250 21.75 ~
14 Y.bhawanipriya 12136-21 18.00 29.00 70.00 35.00 82.00 8.200 24.60 <~
15 G. Shiv Kumar 12137-21 18.00 23.00 86.00 43.00 84.00 8.400 25.20
16 Anujprakash 12138-21 19.00 29.00 82.00 41.00 89.00 8.900 26.70 ~

) o - P

Asstl. Registrar




CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. GPB-502 Principles of Plant Breeding Credit hours 3 (2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Out of 100 Qutof 50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Ms. Ananya Singh CA-11919-21 19.00 29.00 85.00 42.50 90.50 9.050 27.15.~
2 Ayush Kumar CA-11921-21 19.00 26.00 80.00 40.00 85.00 8.500 25.50 .~
3 Mayank Kumar Mishra CA-11922-21 19.00 24.00 73.00 36.50 79.50 7.950 23.85.~
4 Shivangiverma CA-11923-21 20.00 27.00 80.00 40.00 87.00 8.700 26.10 ~—
5 Rajan Verma CA-11924-21 19.00 21.00 73.00 36.50 76.50 7.650 2295~
6 Dinesh Kumar CA-11925-21 19.00 26.00 71.00 35.50 80.50 8.050 24.15 ~
7 Shivangi Gupta CA-11926-21 19.00 27.00 74.00 37.00 83.00 8.300 24.90 .~
8 Kirti Singh CA-11927-21 19.00 29.00 80.00 40.00 88.00 8.800 26.40.~
9 Namanpreetkaur CA-11928-21 20.00 28.00 76.00 38.00 86.00 8.600 25.80 .~
10 Avanish Pandey CA-11929-21 19.00 25.00 77.00 38.50 82.50 8.250 24.75 ~
11 Anamika Kushwaha CA-11930-21 19.00 26.00 60.00 30.00 75.00 7.500 22.50 .~
12 Manish Kumar Kanaujia CA-11931-21 19.00 21.00 60.00 30.00 70.00 7.000 21.00 "
13 Shivamtiwari CA-12092-21 19.00 23.00 66.00 33.00 75.00 7.500 22.50~
14 Y.bhawanipriya CA-12136-21 19.00 27.00 75.00 37.50 83.50 8.350 25.05 .~
15 G. Shiv Kumar CA-12137-21 19.00 25.00 90.00 45.00 89.00 8.900 26.70 .~
16 Anujprakash CA-12138-21 19.00 28.00 82.00 41.00 88.00 8.800 26.40 —

) b w\& -

Asstt. Registrar
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. ENT-501 Insect Morphology Credit hours 3 (2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks
.marks 20 Marks 30) Outof100 Outof 50  cols.4+5+7 10%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Anukeshpandey CA-11911-21 19.00 28.00 62.00 31.00 78.00 7.800
2 Raj Nandini Singh CA-11912-21 19.00 27.00 73.00 36.50 82.50 8.250
3 Parthiv Patel CA-11913-21 18.00 28.00 76.00 38.00 84.00 8.400
4 Kumara Vaishno CA-11914-21 20.00 27.00 87.00 43.50 90.50 9.050
5 Devendrakushwaha CA-11915-21 17.00 24.00 67.00 33.50 74.50 7.450
6 Vaishali CA-11916-21 19.00 25.00 61.00 30.50 74.50 7.450
7 Pratap Narayan Singh CA-11917-21 19.00 23.00 62.00 31.00 73.00 7.300
8 Sahil Patel CA-11918-21 19.00 22.00 40.00 20.00 61.00 6.100
9 Ashutoshtripathi CA-12090-21 20.00 26.00 58.00 29.00 75.00 7.500
10 Akash Singh Rajput CA-12091-21 17.00 23.00 66.00 33.00 73.00 7.300

L)

Asstt. Registrar

~a A1) KANPUR

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

23.40 <
24.75 7
25.20"
27.15~
22357
22,35~
21.90
18.30.
22.50 ~
21.90 .~
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. ENT-502 Insect Anatomy and Physiology Credit hours 3 (2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name |.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks  Total Mrks  Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Out of 100 Qutof 50 cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Anukeshpandey CA-11911-21 17.00 26.00 81.00 40.50 83.50 8.350 25.05 —
2 Raj Nandini Singh CA-11912-21 17.00 28.00 82.00 41.00 86.00 8.600 25.80 .~
3 Parthiv Patel CA-11913-21 17.00 28.00 82.00 41.00 86.00 8.600 25.80.~
4 Kumara Vaishno CA-11914-21 16.00 28.00 84.00 42.00 86.00 8.600 25.80_~
5 Devendrakushwaha CA-11915-21 17.00 26.00 74.00 37.00 80.00 8.000 24.00 .~
6 Vaishali CA-11916-21 17.00 26.00 74.00 37.00 80.00 8.000 24.00 .~
7 Pratap Narayan Singh CA-11917-21 17.00 27.00 66.00 33.00 77.00 7.700 23.10 .~
8 Sahil Patel CA-11918-21 17.00 22.00 66.00 33.00 72.00 7.200 21.60 .~
9 Ashutoshtripathi CA-12090-21 17.00 25.00 77.00 38.50 80.50 8.050 24.15 «~
10 Akash Singh Rajput CA-12091-21 18.00 23.00 73.00 36.50 77.50 7.750 23.25

0 b

Asstt. Registrar
C.5.AU., KANPUR



CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.

Sl.No. Name

Anukeshpandey

Raj Nandini Singh
Parthiv Patel

Kumara Vaishno
Devendrakushwaha
Vaishali

Pratap Narayan Singh
Sahil Patel
Ashutoshtripathi
Akash Singh Rajput

W 00 ~N O WU & W NP

=
o

I.D.No.

CA-11911-21
CA-11912-21
CA-11913-21
CA-11914-21
CA-11915-21
CA-11916-21
CA-11917-21
CA-11918-21
CA-12090-21
CA-12091-21

ENT-503

Hourly Max
.marks 20
4

19.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
16.00

M.Sc. ( Ag.)

Insect Taxonomy

Ist

Semester 2021

Credit hours 3 (2+1)

Practical Final Exam.
(Max. Max. marks 50)
Marks 30) Outof 100  Out of 50
5 6 i
26.00 60.00 30.00
26.00 71.00 35.50
25.00 77.00 38.50
28.00 74.00 37.00
25.00 67.00 33.50
24.00 66.00 33.00
25.00 74.00 37.00
23.00 65.00 32.50
26.00 89.00 44.50
25.00 50.00 25.00
o8
Asstt. Registrar
C.SAU., KA

2
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NPUR

Total Mrks
cols.4+5+7

Total Mrks
10%

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10



CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. ENT-504 Insect Ecology Credit hours 3 (2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
SI.No. Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks  Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Outof 100 Outof50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Anukeshpandey CA-11911-21 17.00 26.00 79.00 39.50 82.50 8.250 24.75.~
2 Raj Nandini Singh CA-11912-21 16.00 26.00 77.00 38.50 80.50 8.050 24.15 7~
3 Parthiv Patel CA-11913-21 17.00 28.00 77.00 38.50 83.50 8.350 25.05
4 Kumara Vaishno CA-11914-21 18.00 28.00 80.00 40.00 86.00 8.600 25.80
5 Devendrakushwaha CA-11915-21 18.00 24.00 72.00 36.00 78.00 7.800 23.40 ~
6 Vaishali CA-11916-21 16.00 26.00 75.00 37.50 79.50 7.950 23.85.~
7 Pratap Narayan Singh CA-11917-21 16.00 28.00 76.00 38.00 82.00 8.200 24.60
8 Sahil Patel CA-11918-21 16.00 24.00 71.00 35.50 75.50 7.550 22.65 7~
9 Ashutoshtripathi CA-12090-21 15.00 25.00 68.00 34.00 74.00 7.400 22.20~
10 Akash Singh Rajput CA-12091-21 12.00 25.00 71.00 35.50 72.50 7.250 21.75

b

g

Asstt. Registrar
~ S AU, KANPUR
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Sri. Mohitdubey

Sri. Adarsh Singh

Sri. Shashiprakashmaurya
Sri. Vidhyasagaryashverdha
Sri. Abhishek Kumar

Sri. Tribhuvan Singh

Sri. Dinesh Singh

Sri Amit Deep Mishra

Sri. Aman Kumar

VSC-501

I.D.No.

HR0457-21
HR0458-21
HR0459-21
HRO0461-21
HRO0463-21
HR0464-21
HR0485-21
HR0486-21
HR0487-21

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

Production of Coolseason Vegetable Crops

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
.marks 20
4

15.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

M.Sc. ( Horticulture) Ist Semester 2021

Credit hours 3 (2+1)

Practical Final Exam.
(Max. Max. marks 50)
Marks 30) Outof 100  Out of 50
5 6 7
25.00 80.00 40.00
26.00 82.00 41.00
26.00 82.00 41.00
27.00 75.00 37.50
28.00 74.00 37.00
28.00 77.00 38.50
27.00 67.00 33.50
27.00 70.00 35.00
28.00 68.00 34.00

Asstt. Registrar
¢.S.AU., KANPUR

Total Mrks Total Mrks Grade Point

cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs
8 9 10
80.00 8.000 24.00
85.00 8.500 2550~
83.00 8.300 24,90
80.50 8.050 24,15~
80.00 8.000 24.00.—
83.50 8.350 25.05.—
76.50 7.650 22.95 .~
78.00 7.800 23.40 —
78.00 7.800 23.40



Sl.No.

O 00 N UL B WNPRP

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Sri. Mohitdubey

Sri. Adarsh Singh

Sri. Shashiprakashmaurya
Sri. Vidhyasagaryashverdha
Sri. Abhishek Kumar

Sri. Tribhuvan Singh

Sri. Dinesh Singh

Sri Amit Deep Mishra

Sri. Aman Kumar

VSC-502

1.D.No.

HR0457-21
HR0458-21
HR0459-21
HR0461-21
HR0463-21
HR0464-21
HR0485-21
HR0486-21
HR0487-21

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
M.Sc. ( Horticulture)

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
.marks 20
4

16.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
16.00
18.00
17.00
16.00

Practical
(Max.
Marks 30)
5

25.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
26.00
23.00

As

o

S e P

|

o]

©

J., KA

Ist

Final Exam.

Semester 2021

Production Technology of Warmseason Vegetable Crops

Max. marks 50)

ut of 100
6

79.00
71.00
82.00
68.00
61.00
68.00
66.00
70.00
62.00

stt. Registrar

Ay
i‘di"t_.rR

Out of 50
7

39.50
35.50
41.00
34.00
30.50
34.00
33.00
35.00
31.00

Total Mrks
cols.4+5+7
8

80.50
77.50
83.00
76.00
71.50
74.00
75.00
78.00
70.00

Credit hours 3 (2+1)

Total Mrks
10%
9

8.050
7.750
8.300
7.600
7.150
7.400
7.500
7.800
7.000

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

24.15 ~—
23:25
2490 .~
22.80_~
2145 o
2270 =~
22.50 —
23.40 _~
21.00 _—

B pod—
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Sri. Mohitdubey

Sri. Adarsh Singh

Sri. Shashiprakashmaurya
Sri. Vidhyasagaryashverdha
Sri. Abhishek Kumar

Sri. Tribhuvan Singh

Sri. Dinesh Singh

Sri Amit Deep Mishra

Sri. Aman Kumar

1.D.No.

HR0457-21
HR0458-21
HR0459-21
HR0461-21
HR0463-21
HR0464-21
HR0485-21
HR0486-21
HRO0487-21

VSC-504

Principles of Vegetable Breeding

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
M.Sc. ( Horticulture) Ist Semester 2021

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
.marks 20
il

9.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
16.00

9.00
15.00

Max. marks 50)

Practical Final Exam.
(Max.

Marks 30) Out of 100
5 6
23.00 77.00
24.00 76.00
23.00 78.00
25.00 73.00
24.00 70.00
24.00 70.00
22.00 75.00
26.00 62.00
24.00 70.00

C

®

Asstt. Registrar
SAU., KANPUR

Out of 50
7

38.50
38.00
39.00
36.50
35.00
35.00
37.50
31.00
35.00

Credit hours 3 (2+1)

Total Mrks
cols.4+5+7
8

70.50
77.00
77.00
75.50
74.00
74.00
75.50
66.00
74.00

Total Mrks
10%
9

7.050
7.700
7.700
*7.550
7.400
7.400
7.550
6.600
7.400

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

21.15 <
23.10-"
23.10~
22,65+
22.20.~"
2220
22.65"
19.80

2220

M



CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. EXT-501 Extension Landscape Credit hours 2 (1+1)
Practical Final Exam.
SI.No. Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Outof 100 Outof 50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 12145 19.00 28.00 78.00 39.00 86.00 8.600 17.20
2 11880 18.00 28.00 79.00 39.50 85.50 8.550 17.10 ~
3 11881 17.00 27.00 77.00 38.50 82.50 8.250 16.50
4 11882 18.00 28.00 72.00 36.00 82.00 8.200 16.40
5 11883 18.00 28.00 77.00 38.50 84.50 8.450 16.90.~
6 11884 18.00 27.00 77.00 38.50 83.50 8.350 16.70 .~
7 11885 18.00 27.00 78.00 39.00 84.00 8.400 16.80 .~
8 11886 18.00 28.00 81.00 40.50 86.50 8.650 17.30.”
9 11887 18.00 28.00 79.00 39.50 85.50 8.550 17 18.#"
10 12087 18.00 28.00 77.00 38.50 84.50 8.450 16.90

}@, Q&/ W/ A

Asstt. Registrar
©.5.AU., KANPUR



CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for  M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course.  EXT-503 Organizational Behavior Development Credit hours 3 (2+1)
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks  Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Out of 100 Outof 50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 12145 20.00 28.00 86.00 43.00 91.00 9.100 27.30.~
2 11880 17.00 27.00 77.00 38.50 82.50 8.250 24.75+°
3 11881 18.00 28.00 78.00 39.00 85.00 8.500 25.50.~
4 11882 17.00 28.00 76.00 38.00 83.00 8.300 24.90.~
5 11883 17.00 28.00 82.00 41.00 86.00 8.600 25.80.~
6 11884 18.00 27.00 81.00 40.50 85.50 8.550 25.65.
i 11885 17.00 28.00 81.00 40.50 85.50 8.550 25.65_~
8 11886 17.00 27.00 84.00 42.00 86.00 8.600 25.80 .~
9 11887 17.00 28.00 79.00 39.50 84.50 8.450 25.35 .~
10 12087 .16.00 27.00 79.00 39.50 82.50 8.250 24,757

o R

Asstt. Registrar
C.S.AU., KANPUR



CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021

No. & Name of Course. AHD-504 Livestock Health Management Credit hours 3 (2+1)

EXAMINATIONS

Practical Final Exam.
SI.No. Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks ~ Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Out of 100 Outof 50  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Kapil Kumar CA-11908-2021 16.00 27.00 86.00 43.00 86.00 8.600 25.80
2 Durgesh Kumar CA-11909-2021 19.00 27.00 88.00 44.00 90.00 9.000 27.007
3 Shikharverma CA-11910-2021 19.00 28.00 81.00 40.50 87.50 8.750 26.257
4 Manoj Kumar CA-12089-2021 19.00 28.00 /@ 85.00 42.50 89.50 8.950 26.85/

Ass’d??gﬁﬁ[ﬁ RW/ W C?/

C-.QJAU. \.I'\.'ll i g
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Name

Arvind Kumar
Shivamtiwari
Pankaj Kumar
Mradulawasthi
Kapil Kumar
Durgesh Kumar
Shikharverma
Sarvmangalverma
Manoj Kumar

No. & Name of Course.

1.D.No.

CA-11903-2021
CA-11904-2021
CA-11905-2021
CA-11906-2021
CA-11908-2021
CA-11909-2021
CA-11910-2021
CA-12088-2021
CA-12089-2021

AHD-507

Market Milk

M.Sc. ( Ag.)

EXAMINATIONS

Hourly Max
.marks 20

4

19.00
20.00
19.00
20.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

Practical
(Max.
Marks 30)
8

26.00
25.00
25.00
28.00
25.00
25.00
24.00
27.00
28.00

Semester 2021

Final Exam.

Credit hours 2 (14+1)

Max. marks 50)

Qut of 100
6

88.00
95.00
91.00
94.00
92.00
95.00
81.00
92.00
87.00

Out of 50
7

44.00
47.50
45.50
47.00
46.00
47.50
40.50
46.00
43.50

CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

Total Mrks
cols.4+5+7

8

89.00
92.50
89.50
95.00
90.00
92.50
84.50
93.00
91.50

Total Mrks

10%
9

8.900
9.250
8.950
9.500
9.000
9.250
8.450
9.300
9.150

Grade Point
Cr. Hrs
10

17.80 —
18.50.~
17.90.~
19.00~
18.00~
18.50~
16.90
18.60 .~
18.30 .~

o iy~
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021
No. & Name of Course. =~ AHD-508 Dairy Technology | Credit hours 3 (2+1)

EXAMINATIONS

Practical Final Exam.
Name 1.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 50) Total Mrks Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Out of 100 Out of 50 cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Arvind Kumar CA-11903-2021 19.00 25.00 84.00 42.00 86.00 8.600 2580
Shivamtiwari CA-11904-2021 19.00 25.00 80.00 40.00 84.00 8.400 2520
Pankaj Kumar CA-11905-2021 19.00 26.00 93.00 46.50 91.50 9.150 2745 ~
Mradulawasthi CA-11906-2021 19.00 27.00 87.00 43.50 89.50 8.950 26.85.~
Sarvmangalverma CA-12088-2021 19.00 28.00 92.00 46.00 93.00 9.300 2790~

(W)

Asstt. Registrar
C.S.AU., KANPLY




CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Ag.) Ist Semester 2021

No. & Name of Course. AGRON-501 Modern Concept in Crop Production Credit hours 3 (3+0)
Practical Final Exam.
Sl.No. Name I.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Max. marks 80) Total Mrks Total Mrks Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 30) Outof100 Qutof80  cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Shalinishukla CA-11888-21 17.00 89.00 71.20 88.20 8.820 26.46 7
2 Brijeshkumarnag CA-11889-21 17.00 88.00 70.40 87.40 8.740 26.22~
3 Shobhitsaransingh CA-11890-21 17.00 91.00 72.80 89.80 8.980 26.94 .~
4 Roshanpatel CA-11891-21 18.00 82.00 65.60 83.60 8.360 25.08_~
5 Ravishankar Pandey CA-11892-21 17.00 86.00 68.80 85.80 8.580 25.74 .~
6 Neerajkumar CA-11893-21 17.00 87.00 69.60 86.60 8.660 25.98 .~
7 Shivamyadav CA-11894-21 18.00 81.00 64.80 82.80 8.280 24.84 ~
8 Abhishekkumar CA-11896-21 17.00 88.00 70.40 87.40 8.740 26.22_~
9 Vimalkumar CA-11897-21 18.00 90.00 72.00 90.00 9.000 27.00
10 Deepapandey CA-11898-21 18.00 84.00 67.20 85.20 8.520 25.56 -~
11 Sakshisahu CA-11899-21 18.00 78.00 62.40 80.40 8.040 2412 ~
12 Avijitprakash CA-11900-21 16.00 73.00 58.40 74.40 7.440 2232 .~
13 Mahendrayadav CA-11901-21 18.00 73.00 58.40 76.40 7.640 2292 .~
14 Vaishaliverma CA-11902-21 18.00 80.00 64.00 82.00 8.200 24.60 ~
15 Manishgupta CA-11971-21 18.00 86.00 68.80 86.80 8.680 26.04 ~
16 Shitalkhushalpidurkar CA-12135-21 17.00 91.00 72.80 89.80 8.980 26.94 ~
17 Akshayb.v. CA-12147-21 17.00 85.00 68.00 8.500 25.50
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CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for

No. & Name of Course.

Name

Shalinishukla
Brijeshkumarnag
Shobhitsaransingh
Roshanpatel
Ravishankar Pandey
Neerajkumar
Shivamyadav
Abhishekkumar
Vimalkumar
Deepapandey
Sakshisahu
Avijitprakash
Mahendrayadav
Vaishaliverma
Manshisingh
Monikajha
Maansingh
Ashwanikumar
Sarazaidi
Dharmendrayadav
Manishgupta
Ramsabha
Sateeshkumarmaurya
Shitalkhushalpidurkar
Akshayb.v.

AGRON-503

1.D.No.

3
CA-11888-21
CA-11889-21
CA-11890-21
CA-11891-21
CA-11892-21
CA-11893-21
CA-11894-21
CA-11896-21
CA-11897-21
CA-11898-21
CA-11899-21
CA-11900-21
CA-11901-21
CA-11902-21
CA-11932-21
CA-11933-21
CA-11935-21
CA-11936-21
CA-11937-21
CA-11938-21
CA-11971-21
CA-12093-21
CA-12094-21

‘CA-12135-21

CA-12147-21

Principles Practices Weed Management
Practical

Hourly Max
.marks 20
4
15.00
15.00
15.00
18.00
17.00
14.00
17.00
14.00
19.00
17.00
13.00
15.00
17.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
156.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
19.00
15.00
15.00
13.00 {
13.00
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M.Sc. ( Ag.)

Marks 30)

(Max.

5
25.00
28.00
25.00
25.00
24.00
25.00
23.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
24.00
25.00
23.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
22.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
25.00
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Ist Semester 2021

Final Exam.

Credit hours 3 (2+1)

Max. marks 50)

QOut of 100

6
85.00
85.00
83.00
80.00
87.00
83.00
85.00
85.00
83.00
80.00
81.00
70.00
69.00
74.00
81.00
80.00
81.00
76.00
72.00
77.00
82.00
83.00
87.00
88.00
85.00

Out of 50

7
42.50
42.50
41.50
40.00
43.50
41.50
42.50
42.50
41.50
40.00
40.50
35.00
34.50
37.00
40.50
40.00
40.50
38.00
36.00
38.50
41.00
41.50
43.50
44.00
42.50

Total Mrks
cols.4+5+7

8
82.50
85.50
81.50
83.00
84.50
80.50
82.50
81.50
85.50
82.00
77.50
75.00
74.50
75.00
79.50
79.00
79.50
75.00
76.00
78.50
84.00
80.50
82.50
81.00
80.50

Q%w

»

Total Mrks Grade Point
10% Cr. Hrs
9 10
8.250 24.75 <
8.550 3565 7
8.150 24.45"
8.300 24.90”
8.450 25.357
8.050 2415
8.250 275
8.150 24457
8.550 25.65"
8.200 24.60<
7.750 23.2577
7.500 22.50
7.450 22.35-"/’
7.500 22.50
7.950 23.85
7.900 23.70~
7.950 23.85"
7.500 22.507
7.600 22.807
7.850 23.55
8.400 25.20~
8.050 2415~
8.250 24.757"
8.100 24.30¢
8.050 24154




CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TA331:M361ECHNOLOGY, KANPUR-208 002
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION RECORD SHEET (10 point scale) for ~ M.Sc. ( Agriculture / Horticulture / Home Science) Ist Semester 2021

No. & Name of Course. PGS-502  Technical Writing and Communication Skills Credit hours 1(0+1)

Practical Final Exam.
Name [.D.No. Hourly Max (Max. Marks Max. marks Total Mrks ~ Total Mrks  Grade Point
.marks 20 Marks 100) 100 Outof 80 cols.4+5+7 10% Cr. Hrs
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Agriculture 11869 95.00 0.00 95.00 9.500 9.50"
11870 91.00 0.00 91.00 9.100 910~
11871 88.00 0.00 88.00 8.800 8.80
11874 84.00 0.00 84.00 8.400 8.40 ~
11876 84.00 0.00 84.00 8.400 8.40
11877 77.00 0.00 77.00 7.700 7.70<
11878 89.00 0.00 89.00 8.900 8.90.
11879 86.00 0.00 86.00 8.600 8.60
11880 91.00 0.00 91.00 9.100 9.10
11881 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 9.00
11882 86.00 0.00 86.00 8.600 8.60.~
11883 90.00 0.00 90.00 9.000 9.00—
11884 91.00 0.00 91.00 9.100 910
11885 88.00 0.00 88.00 8.800 8.80—
11886 89.00 0.00 89.00 8.900 8.90~
11887 86.00 0.00 86.00 8.600 8.60
11888 92.00 0.00 92.00 9.200 9.20 —
11889 94.00 0.00 94.00 9.400 9.40 ~
11890 93.00 0.00 93.00 9.300 930"
11891 91.00 0.00 91.00 9.100 9.10 ~
11893 88.00 0.00 88.00 8.800 880
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22
23
2
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

11894
11896
11897
11898 ~
11899
11900
11901
11902
11903
11904
11905
11906 ~
11908
11909
11910
11911
11912
11913
11914
11915
11916
11917
11918
11919
11921
11922
11923
11924
11925
11926
11927
11928
11929

P (2< - SO L

87.00
92.00
95.00
96.00
90.00
92.00
88.00
93.00
89.00
93.00
85.00
82.00
89.00
77.00
84.00
92.00
94.00
93.00
89.00
91.00
91.00
89.00
86.00
96.00
87.00
88.00
93.00
85.00
91.00
93.00
95.00
92.00

83.00 /@

Asstt. Registrar
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55

56

o7

58

59

60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

11930
11931
11932
11933
11935
11936
11937
11938
11940
11941
11942
11943
11945
11946
11947
11948
11949
11950
11952
11963
11954
11955
11956
11967
11958
11959
11960
11961
11962
11963
11964
11965
11966

P(ns-S0 1~
94.00 <ii>

93.00
94.00
93.00
91.00
93.00
94.00
94.00
92.00
76.00
87.00
89.00
90.00
89.00
94.00
90.00
92.00
89.00
91.00
94.00
89.00
92.00
91.00
90.00
92.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
88.00
85.00
90.00
87.00
88.00

Asstt. Registrar
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wi ¥ o

94.00
93.00
94.00
93.00
91.00
93.00
94.00
94.00
92.00
76.00
87.00
89.00
90.00
89.00
94.00
90.00
92.00
89.00
91.00
94.00
89.00
92.00
91.00
90.00
92.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
88.00
85.00
90.00
87.00
88.00

9.400
9.300
9.400
9.300
9.100
9.300
9.400
9.400
9.200
7.600
8.700
8.900
9.000
8.900
9.400
9.000
9.200
8.900
9.100
9.400
8.900
9.200
9.100
9.000
9.200
8.900
8.900
8.900
8.800
8.500
9.000
8.700
8.800



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
106
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
19
120

11969
11970
11971
11972
11973
11974
11975
11976
12024
12037
12041
12043
12046
12048
12049
12051
12084
12085
12086
12087
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099
12100

fns -302-
90.00 0

93.00
94.00
92.00
79.00
93.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
90.00
85.00
90.00
92.00
90.00
93.00
91.00
91.00
94.00
95.00
90.00
90.00
92.00
93.00
94.00
92.00
92.00
86.00
95.00
92.00
92.00
94.00
93.00

86.00 }@—

Asstt. Registrar
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0.00 90.00 9.000
0.00 93.00 9.300
0.00 94.00 9.400
0.00 92.00 9.200
0.00 79.00 7.900
0.00 93.00 9.300
0.00 89.00 8.900
0.00 88.00 8.800
0.00 87.00 8.700
0.00 90.00 9.000
0.00 85.00 8.500
0.00 90.00 9.000

0.00 92.00 9.200
0.00 90.00 9.000
0.00 93.00 9.300

0.00 91.00 9.100
0.00 91.00 9.100

0.00 94.00 9:400
0.00 95.00 9.500
0.00 90.00 9.000

0.00 90.00 9.000
0.00 92.00 9.200
0.00 93.00 9.300
0.00 94.00 9.400
0.00 92.00 9.200
0.00 92.00 9.200
0.00 86.00 8.600
0.00 95.00 9.500
0.00 92.00 9.200
0.00 92.00 9.200
0.00 94.00 9.400
0.00 93.00 9.300
0.00 86.00 8.600

9.00 ~
9.30~"
9407
9.20”
7.90 7~
9.30.”
8.90 ~
8.80
870
9.00.~
8.50 .~
9.00.
9.20 .~
9.00.
9.30 ~
9.10.~
9.10.~
9.40.
9.50
9.00
9.00.—
9.20 -~
9.30_~
940_~—
9.20_~
9.20~
8.60,~
9.50,~
9.20_~
9.20.~
9.40.~
9.30 .~
8.60 -




121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
162
183

Home Science

Horticulture

12101
12118
12119
12121
12132
12133
12135
12136
12137
12138
12143
12144
12145
12146
12147
2061
2062
2063
2091
2092
2093
2094
2095
2096
2098
2099
2108
2111
2112
448
449
450
451

{(h & -S02—

89.00 Zij)

95.00
88.00
88.00
95.00
88.00
93.00
91.00
88.00
94.00
89.00
87.00
93.00
91.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
94.00
90.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
92.00
92.00
93.00
95.00
89.00
85.00
89.00
92.00
93.00
92.00

88.00 ,@

/’:—
Asstt. Registrar
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

o kel

89.00
95.00
88.00
88.00
95.00
88.00
93.00
91.00
88.00
94.00
89.00
87.00
93.00
91.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
94.00
90.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
92.00
92.00
93.00
95.00
89.00
85.00
89.00
92.00
93.00
92.00
88.00

8.900
9.500
8.800
8.800
9.500
8.800
9.300
9.100
8.800
9.400
8.900
8.700
9.300
9.100
8.600
8.600
8.600
9.400
9.000
8.900
8.900
8.900
9.200
9.200
9.300
9.500
8.900
8.500
8.900
9.200
9.300
9.200
8.800

Y



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

452
454
455
457
458
459
461
463
464
468
469
473
475
483
484
485
486
487

Y ns- S0~
84.00
89.00
92.00
92.00
93.00
94.00
93.00
94.00
88.00
93.00
91.00
89.00
88.00
94.00
82.00
87.00
91.00
93.00

©

0]

Asstt. Registrar
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0.00 92.00 9.200
0.00 92.00 9.200
0.00 93.00 9.300
0.00 94.00 9.400
0.00 93.00 9.300

0.00 93.00 9.300
0.00 91.00 9.100
0.00 89.00 8.900
0.00 88.00 8.800
0.00 94.00 9.400
0.00 82.00 8.200
0.00 87.00 8.700
0.00 91.00 9.100

8.40-
8.90-"
9.20~"
920"
9.30~
9.40-
9.30-"
9.40 "
8.80.~
9.30."
910~
8.90 -
8.80 ~
9.40 ~
8.20 ~
8.70 7
9.10 7
9.30 7~




